Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
1 / 1
29.04.2024
STP16NF06 - N-Kanal MOSFET Transistor, 60V, 16A, TO-220, 3-pin
Order number: STP16NF06
Hersteller: ST Microelectronics
Herkunftsland: China
Zolltarifnummer: 85444995
Gewicht: 0.001 kg
+175 °C
4.6mm
N
60 V
315 pF V @ 25
±20 V
9.15mm
Single
Durchsteckmontage
17 ns
45 W
Available downloads:
Download 0900766b80479eff